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Farmer Brothers Coffee Company — GOLD Level

Nagle Signs Inc. — Gold Level

Associate Members are encouraged to use this IGA Preferred Vendor Seal 
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Dale Anderson 
danderson@farmerbros.com // 763-434-3507 
www.farmerbros.com 
Known For: Casino Coffee Service

You don’t need luck, just Farmer Brothers taking care of your business.

Whether your goals are to increase profits on the balance sheet or traffic on the casino 
floor, Farmer Brothers’ sales representatives understand your business and will provide 
branded product and equipment solutions to help you meet and exceed your goals.

Farmer Brothers offers tiers of casino coffee service, products, packaging and solutions to 
meet casino and gaming facilities’ many points of service: buffet; banquet; room service; 
restaurant, café and express dining; coffee self-serve; in-room hotel coffee; employee 
break room; gaming floor; and fine dining.

Equipment maintenance and service plans help you control costs and reduce waste. 

Tom Nagle 
tjnagle@naglesigns.com // 319-233-4604  
www.naglesigns.com 
Known For: Industry-Leading Design & Craftsmanship

Since 1978, Nagle Signs Inc. has dedicated itself to producing industry leading design and 
craftsmanship that makes a statement. The family-owned facilities have the technology and 
expert personnel that combine to make Nagle Signs one of the most highly respected sign 
companies in the Midwest. With three locations to better serve clients, it is a full-service 
sign company devoted to providing design, manufacture, installation and service for 
leading companies throughout the Midwest and beyond. Nagle Signs offers a complete 
selection of sign solutions: dimensional letters/ logos, message centers, monument signs, 
directional signs, projecting signs, window lettering, vehicle graphics and much more.

“Just a quick note to say thanks for the great job on our two new Farmer’s Pick signs. 
They both look great and your installation staff was professional, prompt and courteous. 
Everybody is really talking about the new interior wall sign, such a big change from the 
old barn boards.” - Robert Moberg, Lady Luck Casino Director of Non-Gaming

Farmer Brothers has a wide 
variety of product flavors that 
will enhance your casino coffee 
service menus, appeal to your 
target customers and keep 
them coming back for a great 
experience again and again.

http://www.farmerbros.com/
http://www.naglesigns.com/
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National Food Group  — silver Level

Cummins Allison — Silver Level

Jessica Underhill 
junderhill@nationalfoodgroup.com // 248.560.2391 
www.nationalfoodgroup.com 
Known For: High-Value, High-Quality Food Products

For more than 25 years, National Food Group has built lasting relationships with customers 
by providing high-value, high-quality food products for a full range of meal patterns 
and budgets. You can rely on NFG for food industry expertise, buying prowess, and a 
dedication to providing top-notch customer service.

NFG forms strong alliances by matching customer requests with vendor capabilities to 
source products that support a wide variety of needs. As an FYI the company has been in 
the Iowa gaming market for 4+ years, working with the chefs and the buyers to find value 
solutions for their buffets and team dining. From traditional to trendy, NFG strives to find 
innovative ways to bring people and food together. With the Opportunity Buys®, Ongoing 
Opportunity Buys®, and Always Available™ programs, NFG is sure to have a solution that 
meets your need.

What makes NFG unique among peers is the way it gets results. It’s the spirit and 
substance the team brings to the task at hand. That approach flows from NFG’s core 
values: Innovation, Integrity, Relevance, Agility and Fun.

Featured Items:  
Holiday Pies

Pumpkin 
Pie Pre-
Baked 
8”

Pumpkin Pie 4” 
Gaudet

Pecan Pie 
Pre-Sliced 

10”

Jeffery Eul 
EulJ@cumminsallison.com // 1-800-332-1564 
www.cumminsallison.com 
Known For: Cage and Softcount Equipment

You want to keep your count room running at peak efficiency to yield a better ROI. One of 
the best ways to do that is to incorporate the high-speed processing and affordability of 
the Cummins Allison JetScan MPS 4100, 4200 or the new iFX400 multi-pocket sorters. One 
machine counts 1,000 mixed bills and tickets per minute, strapping currency and imaging 
tickets, all in a single pass. One machine, one pass and non-stop processing provide a better 
value for your operation.

Service when you need it, as you need it. Robust and dependable, the Cummins multi-
pocket equipment means there’s no need for a resident technician on your property, keeping 
your total cost of ownership low. When you need service, a service professional from the 
Cummins office will respond within hours, not days. Plus, Cummins inventories parts so you 
don’t have to.

Cummins JetScan MPS 4115 

shown with two strappers.

http://www.nationalfoodgroup.com/
http://cumminsallison.com/us/en
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Associate Member Directory

Platinum

Associated Computer Systems 
Fritz Craiger 
fcraiger@acsltd.com

Biometrica 
Kevin Parker 
kparker@biometrica.com

Capitol Marketing Concepts 
Tom Coffeen 
tcoffeen@capitolmarketing.com

Comp Trading (MTM Sales Corp.) 
Harry Hidary 
harry@mtmsalescorp.com

Electronic Communications Inc. 
Tyler Solma 
tyler@ecisystems.com

EVERI 
Jay Koldus or Roe Irons 
roe.irons@everi.com

Imagine This 
Patrick Papaccio 
patrick@imaginethispromo.com

Scientific Games 
Remington Pullin 
Remington.Pullin@scientificgames.com

Sioux City Night Patrol 
Kurt Bornholtz, kurt@siouxsales.com

The Printer Inc. 
Bill Benskin 
bill.benskin@the-printer.com

USA Security 
Kohler Brandon 
kbrandon@usasecurityinc.com

Iowa Bud Wholesalers
Tod Wolter

tod.wolter@7Gdistributing.com

diamond

IGT 
Ken Jacobs 

Ken.Jacobs@igt.com

Konami Gaming Inc 
Tashina Wortham 

wortham0609@konamigaming.com

Aristocrat Technologies, Inc.
Girlie M. Balingiut

Girlie.Balingit@aristocrat-inc.com

Doll Distributing 
Kelle Molloy 

kelle.molloy@dolldistributing.com
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Ainsworth Game Technology 
Joseph Cox, JCox@agtslots.com

A.J.R. Equities, Inc 
AJ Regulbuto, ajr@ajrequitiesinc.com

Atlantic Bottling Company 
Kirk J. Tyler, ktyler@atlanticbottling.com

Avery Brothers LLC 
Milton Avery, miltavery@averyoutdoor.com

Capital Sanitary 
Dave Smetzer, dsmetzer@capitalsanitary.com

Coca-Cola Company 
Jamie Peterson, jpeterson@coca-cola.com

Data Business Equipment 
Lauren Miller, lmiller@databusinessequipment.com

Distinct Advertising 
Carroll Quinn, Carroll@DistinctAdvertising.com

Ecolab 
Van Seaman, van.seaman@ecolab.com

Edward Don & Company 
Rob Utterbeck, utterbr@don.com

Farmer Brothers Coffee Company 
Dale M. Anderson, danderson@farmerbros.com

Friedmutter Group 
Bob Carino, bcarino@fglv.com

Gaming Partners International (GPI) 
Jane Crosson, jcrosson@gpigaming.com

Global Payments Gaming Services 
Erin Smetana, erin.smetana@globalpay.com

Hawkins Construction Company 
Dudley W. Rinaker, drinaker@hawkins1.com

Honkamp Krueger & Co., P.C. 
Heather Vetter, hvetter@honkamp.com

King Food Service, Inc. 
Matthew D. Cutkomp,  
Matt.Cutkomp@Kingfoodservice.com

Lithographic Communications LLC 
Rick Pietrzak, rpietrzak@litho-com.com

Marsh USA 
Christian Ryan, Christian.ryan@marsh.com

Martin Bros. Distributing Co., Inc. 
Scott Vermillion, svermillion@martinsnet.com

Nagle Signs Inc. 
Tom Nagle, tjnagle@naglesigns.com

Reinhart Foodservice 
Drew Beck, AFBeck@RFSDelivers.com

Springer Professional Home Services 
Eddie Holman, edholman@trustspringer.com

Supply Works 
Bob J. Duede, bduede@supplyworks.com

Sysco Iowa 
Ryan Elsen, Elsen.Ryan@Iowa.Sysco.com

US Foods, Inc. - Iowa Division 
Adela Hunter, Adela.Hunter@usfoods.com

Voss Distributing 
Zac Voss, zac@vossdist.com

W. A. Klinger, LLC 
John Gleeson, JohnG@KlingerCompanies.com

Wilson Restaurant Supply & Equip. 
Jamie Wilson, jamiew@wilsonrs.com

gold
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AGS 
Joe Bernardi, j.bernardi@playags.com

Anderson Erickson Dairy Co. 
Mike Worden, mikew@aedairy.com

BakeMark USA 
Tim Solum, tim.solum@csmbakerysolutions.com

Braunger Foods, LLC 
Tom Kloucek, tkloucek@braungerfoods.com

Communications Engineering Company (CEC) 
Melanie Oeltjenbruns, marketing@cecinfo.com

Cummins Allison 
Jeffrey Eul, EulJ@cumminsallison.com

Dimensional Graphics Corp.  
Michelle Thorson, mthorson@dimensionalgroup.com

Farner-Bocken Company 
Dean Onken, dean.onken@farner-bocken.com

Fleck Sales Company 
Dudley Fleck, dfleck@flecksales.com

Galaxy Gaming, Inc. 
Erica Westerheide, ewesterheide@galaxy.gaming.com

Gander Group 
Rachel Pomije, rachel@thegandergroup.com

Genesis Gaming Solutions, Inc. 
Randy Knust, RandyK@genesisgaming.com

HGM Associates, Inc. 
Ron Tekippe, rtekippe@hgmonline.com

Hockenbergs Equipment & Supply Co 
Sally Habrock, sallyh@hockenbergs.com

Holmes Murphy & Associates 
Susan Hatten, shatten@holmesmurphy.com

J&A Printing 
Jennifer Jacobson, jjacobson@japrinting.com

Johnson Brothers of Iowa 
Benjamin Muehr, bmuehr@johnsonbrothers.com

Knoepfler Chevrolet 
Heidi Connelly, heidi@KCHEV.dcom

Loffredo Fresh Produce Co. 
Bill Day, bday@loffredo.com

Mixed Media Group, Inc. 
Denny Orsinger, denny@mmgoutdoor.com

Moore, Heffernan, Moeller & Johnson, L.L.P. 
Helen Jacobe, HJacobe@MooreHeffernanLaw.com

Myers-Cox Co. 
Christopher Dempsey, cdempsey@myerscox.com

National Food Group 
Jessica Underhill, junderhill@nationalfoodgroup.com

Omaha Steaks 
Neil Lucas, NeilL@omahasteaks.com

Page 1 Printers 
Kirk Friederick, kfriederick@page1printers.com

Prairie Event Supply 
Carol Swift, carolswift@gmail.com

Premier Linen & Drycleaning Co. 
Linda Southwood, lsouthwood@premierlinen.com

Prevail Promo 
Pam White, Pam@prevailpromo.com

Procter & Gamble Professional 
Tom Lathen, lathen.tb@pg.com

Share Corporation 
Doug Stanwick, doug.stanwick@sharecorp.com

Southern Glazer’s Wine and Spirits of Iowa, LLC 
John D’Attoma, john.dattoma@sgws.com

Suzo Happ 
Tom Orton, tom.orton@suzohapp.com

The Buzz Companies 
Katie Mihalakis, katie@thebuzzcompanies.com

The Claussen Group 
Stephen Jones, sfjones@theclaussengroup.com

Thompson Electric 
Skip Perley, skip.perley@tec-corp.com

Tri State Shred Inc 
Bruce Radtke, bradtke@tristateshred.com

USA Entertainment Agency 
Jeff Johnson, jeff@usaentertainmentagency.com

Windstar Lines 
Jeff Greteman, jeff@gowindstar.com

Silver


